································
•
.
� . ···································································-·
. .
. .
. .
. .

Temperature* 0 to +70°C
* Specifications determined by SFP fitted. Typical values shown
Ordering Information
BN324T/S/12G/13/13 Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter
Module, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI (2 x
1310nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324T/12G/S/CWDM Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter
Module, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI
(CWDM).  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324R/S/12G Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Receiver
Module with Dual Outputs, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and
12G/SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324TR/S/12G Singlemode 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transeiver Module
12G/SDI/3G/SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply
BN324T Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module,
Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI (1310nm).  No Optics
Fitted. Includes PS12 power supply
BN324R Singlemode Dual Channel 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Receiver Module, Auto-
Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI.  No Optics Fitted.
Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324TR Singlemode 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transeiver Module
12G/SDI/3G/SDI. No Optics Fitted. Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324A Singlemode Adaptive 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transeiver Module
12G/SDI/3G/SDI. Includes PS12 power supply. No Optics Fitted
Bluebell Opticom Limited